

STRUCTURAL MINERALOGY. AN INTRODUCTION

ERRATA

(For the text)

Page

- IV Change $(\text{Mg,Fe})^\circ \text{Si}^\dagger [\text{O}_4]^\text{h}$ to $(\text{Mg,Fe})_2^\circ \text{Si}^\dagger [\text{O}_4]^\text{h}$
- 17 Fig.9 Square antiprism coordination has only eight coordinated atoms, not twelve, as the figure displays.
- 54 and 55 Figures 43 and 44 (top right) change space group Pbnm to Pnma
- 61 Right-hand column (line 13) change CaMgSiO_6 to $\text{CaMgSi}_2\text{O}_6$.
- 65 Right-hand column (lines 14 to 16) change Rb_2 to O_2 , Rb atoms to O atoms, and oxygen atoms to rubidium atoms.
- 78 Left-hand column (line 7) change $\text{Ca}^\circ \text{Al}_2^\circ \text{Si}_3^\dagger [\text{O}_{12}]^*$ to $\text{Ca}_3^\circ \text{Al}_2^\circ \text{Si}_3^\dagger [\text{O}_{12}]^*$

(For the descriptive charts)

- 86 bottom, change Pbnm to Pnma
- 88 top, change P4/mnm to $\text{P4}_2/\text{mnm}$
- 89 top, change $\text{B2}_1/\text{d}$ to $\text{B2}_1/\text{d}$
- 98 middle, change $\text{Nd}^\circ [\text{SeTe}]^\text{h}$ to $\text{Ni}^\circ [\text{SeTe}]^\text{h}$
- 103 bottom, change Náray-Zsabó to Náray-Szabó
- 120 middle, change F lattice complex to D lattice complex
- 127 top, change P1 to $\text{P } \bar{1}$
- 134 left-hand column, bottom, change Si to Zn, and Zn to Si
- 142 middle, change occupying 1/2 to occupying 1/3
- 143 middle, change occupying 1/2 to occupying 1/3
- 144 top, change $\text{Al}^\dagger(4\text{g})$ to $\text{Al}^{[5]}(4\text{g})$
- 150 middle, change $\text{Cd}^\circ \text{Mo}^\dagger [\text{O}_4]^*$ to $\text{Ca}^\circ \text{Mo}^\dagger [\text{O}_4]^*$
- 174 top, change $\text{Z}_\text{R}=3$ to $\text{Z}_\text{H}=3$
- 174 middle, change Kutnahorite to Kutnohorite
- 178 top, change Sb(18b) to S(18b)
- 194 end, change 1936 vol.2 to 1937 vol.2
- 236 top, change $\text{Si}_2(2\text{a})$ to $\text{Si}_1(2\text{a})$
- 246 top, change $[\text{U}^{[2+4]}_2 \text{P}^\dagger \text{O}_4]_2$ to $[\text{U}^{[2+4]}_2 \text{P}^\dagger \text{O}_4]_2$
- 254 top, change $\text{I } 4/\text{amd}$ to $\text{I } 4_1/\text{amd}$
- 256 top, change P4_12_1 to P4_12_12
- 258 bottom, change $\text{Si}^\dagger [\text{O}_2\Box]^\text{ch}$ to $\text{Si}^\dagger [\text{O}_2\Box_2]^\text{ch}$
- 263 top, change P6_22 to P6_222
- 264 top, change P3_12 to P3_121
- 280 top, change Pc2a to Pca2_1
- 290 top, change $\text{Si}_1(16\text{b})$ to $\text{Si}_1(8\text{a})$
- 292 top, change $\text{Z}=2$ to $\text{Z}=4$
- 293 top, change $\text{I } 4_1/\text{a}32/\text{d}$ to $\text{I } a \bar{3}\text{d}$
- 296 top, change $(\text{K,Ca})_5(\text{H}_2\text{O})_{10}\dots$ to $(\text{K,Ca})_4(\text{H}_2\text{O})_{12}\dots$
- 296 change $\text{P2}_1/\text{m}$ to $\text{P2}_1/\text{m}$

Structural Mineralogy

An Introduction

Lima-de-Faria, J.

1994, XIII, 346 p. 1292 illus., 4 illus. in color., Hardcover

ISBN: 978-0-7923-2821-6